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ABOUT SAINT LUCIA

Equal parts beauty and mystique, Saint Lucia captivates anyone who sets
foot on her coastline. Always evocative, she welcomes visitors with her
soothing waves, warm beaches, and hospitable people. The only sovereign
nation to be named for a woman, the island personifies adventure and
inspiration. Her visitors invariably find themselves reluctant to leave and
eager to return.

Culturally rich offerings include the bustling marketplace in Castries,
quaint coastline fishing villages and internationally inspired cuisine. Saint
Lucia's wide range of accommodations includes five-star hotels, all-
inclusive resorts, intimate inns and value-oriented properties. The
destination also offers world-class cruise and yachting facilities. The island
is continually recognized as one of the leading wedding and honeymoon
destinations worldwide. 
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One of the Windward Islands of the West Indies’ Lesser Antilles, Saint
Lucia is nestled halfway down the Eastern Caribbean archipelago.
Saint Lucia is known for its natural beauty and diverse attractions,
including the signature Piton Mountains (a UNESCO World Heritage
Site), a tropical rainforest, the highly-Instagrammed mud baths at the
Sulphur Springs Park and one of the world’s only drive-in volcanoes. 

MAP OF SAINT LUCIA
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TRAVEL ESSENTIALS
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S A I N T  L U C I A



Saint Lucia’s resorts and hotels are world-renowned for their lush ambiance and
exceptional service. Saint Lucia offers a full range of accommodations to suit
any taste, desire or budget. From high-end 5 star luxury hotels, all-inclusive to
intimate inns and family-friendly resorts. No matter the type of place or budget
you're seeking, you'll find Saint Lucia is very accommodating. Most resorts on
island do offer a wide variety of meal plans including all-inclusive options so
you can enjoy your vacation as you like.   
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ACCOMMODATIONS
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D I V E R S E

ACCOMMODATIONS
Adults Only

Bel Jou Hotel*
Calabash Cove Resort & Spa
Cap Maison
East Winds*
Hideaway at Royalton Saint Lucia Resort & Spa*
Jade Mountain
Ladera Resort
Rabot Hotel From Hotel Chocolat
Rendezvous*
Sandals Grande St. Lucian Spa & Beach Resort*
Sandals Halcyon Beach* 
Sandals Regency La Toc Golf Resort & Spa* 
Serenity at Coconut Bay*
Stonefield Villa Resort
Ti Kaye Resort & Spa

Family Friendly Health & Wellness

Eco-FriendlyVillas

Anse Chastanet
Bay Gardens Resorts*
Coco Palm Resort & Spa
Coconut Bay Beach Resort & Spa*
Harbor Club, Curio Collection by Hilton 
Marigot Bay Resort Spa & Marina
Mystique St. Lucia by Royalton*
Royalton Saint Lucia Resort & Spa* 
St. James’s Club Morgan Bay* 
Starfish St. Lucia* 
Sugar Beach, A Viceroy Resort
The Landings Resort & Spa  
Windjammer Landing Villa Beach Resort

BodyHoliday St. Lucia* 
Marigot Bay Resort Spa & Marina
Stonefield Villa Resort

 

Blue Sky Luxury Villas St. Lucia
Caille Blanc Villa & Hotel
C'est La Vie 
Oasis Marigot
Xhale Luxury Villa 

Anse Chastanet
Fond Doux Eco Resort
Rabot Hotel From Hotel Chocolat
Ti Kaye Resort & Spa

Incentive Travel
Harbor Club, Curio Collection by Hilton 
Royalton Saint Lucia Resort & Spa* 
Sandals Resorts*
Sugar Beach, A Viceroy Resort 
The Landings Resort & Spa 

 

*Most resorts offer meal plan options including all-inclusive
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RESORT CONTACTS
Anse Chastanet & Jade Mountain
Karolin Troubetzkoy 
Managing Director 
1758 459 7000
karolin@jademountain.com
karolin@ansechastanet.com

 

Bay Gardens Resorts
Mr. Sanovnik Destang 
Executive Director  
sdestang@baygardensresorts.com
Ms. Yatsuri Marshall 
Marketing Manager
1757 458 8535  
marketing@baygardensresorts.com

Blue Diamond Resorts: Royalton
St. Lucia, Hideaway, Starfish by
Royalton, Mystique St. Lucia 
Todd Kirlik
Senior Director, Trade Sales &
Business Development
Blue Diamond Resorts @ Sunwing
Travel Group
tkirlik@sunwing.com
416 995 3553

Bel Jou Hotel
Sandy Wade
407 992 0430 Ext: 203
swade@staysky.com

Body Holiday & Rendezvous
(Both part of Sunswept Resorts) 
Rebecca Platt  
Sales & Marketing Director 
1758 457 7875/724 7875 
rebecca@sunsweptresorts.com

Blue Sky Luxury Villas St. Lucia
Marella Devaux
Managing Director
mdevaux@blueskyluxurystlucia.com
1758 450 8240/721 7542

Caille Blanc Villas 
Alisa Coleman 
President 
917 512 3375 
alisa@stluciaheaven.com

Cap Maison 
Ross Stevenson 
Managing Director 
1758 457 8670/ 1800 331 2713 
ross@capmaison.com 
Tricia St. Prix
Reservations Manager
1758 457 8678  
tricia@capmaison.com

Coco Palm 
Laudina Rogers 
Distribution & Revenue Analyst   
pa@coco-resorts.com

Coconut Bay Beach Resort & Spa
& Serenity at Coconut Bay 
Trish Korzeniowshi 
Director of Sales 
Tel: 954 298 0129/305 234 3341
dos.cbayresort@gmail.com
Natalia Greene 
Director of Marketing 
Tel: 786 457 9721/305 234 3341
nataliagreene@bellsouth.net

East Winds 
Judith Milne 
Managing Director 
1758 452 8212 
judith@eastwinds.com

Fond Doux Eco Resort 
Indira Mitchell 
indira@fonddouxresort.com
US#: 1 315 307 2348
Kelly Fontenelle 
Kelly@kfmcs.com
Eroline Lamontagne - Owner
1758 459 7545/48 
info@fonddouxresort.com

Harbor Club, Curio Collection by
Hilton 
Greg Naylor
Director of Sales & Marketing
1 615 455 1618
greg.naylor@theharborclub.com

Ladera Resort 
Karen Truman Downing 
US Sales & Marketing
Karen@Ladera.com
215 970 0168

Marigot Bay Resort Spa & Marina 
Gillian Harper  
Sales and Marketing   
gillianh@richardwilliamsassociates.com
Lorine Charles St. Jules 
Peaeye 7 Marketing 
marketing@peaeye7.com

Rabot Hotel from Hotel Chocolat 
Lorine Charles St. Jules 
Peaeye 7 Marketing 
marketing@peaeye7.com

Sandals Resorts Saint Lucia – 3
resorts 
Alice McCalla
Director of Industry Affairs
Unique Vacations Inc. | Affiliate of
Unique Travel Corp., worldwide
representatives of
Sandals Resorts | Beaches Resorts
305 479 4419
amccalla@uvi.sandals.com

Calabash Cove Resort & Spa
Konrad Wagner
1 758 456 3500
konradinstlucia@hotmail.com
Kelly Fontenelle 
Kelly@kfmcs.com
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RESORT CONTACTS

The Landings Resort and Spa 
Sylvia Scholey 
sscholey@landingsstlucia.com
Blanka Dewapura 
bdewapura@landingsstlucia.com
Kerishma St. Remy
Sales & Events Coordinator
sales@landingsstlucia.com 
1758 721 7333

Ti Kaye Resort and Spa 
Lucia Poleon
Sales & Revenue Manager
1758 456 8157
revenue@tikaye.com

Villa Beach Cottages
Colin Hunte 
General Manager 
1758 450 2884 
colin@villabeachcottages.com

Xhale Luxury Villa 
Lisa Gardener
Owner
876 293 6451
xhaleluxuryvilla@gmail.com

Sugar Beach, A Viceroy Resort 
Lori Wagner
Sales Manager
lori.wagner@viceroyhotelsandresorts.com
Karen Giordano
Regional Director of Sales
karen.giordano@viceroyhotelsandresorts.com

Stonefield Villa Resort 
Cybelle Brown
Managing Director - Sales and Marketing
US cell: 202 412 3020
Local cell: 758 716 4899
cybelle@stonefieldresort.com

Windjammer Landing Villa Beach Resort 
Angela Toraille
Director of Business Development
1758 456 9000  ext. 572  
atoraille@windjammer-landing.com

St. James's Club Morgan Bay 
John Cather
Director of Sales
954 481-8787 x178 / Cell 561 271-5113
jcather@eliteislandresorts.com

Soco House *New 
Ralph Taylor
ralphwtaylor2@gmail.com
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MANAGEMENT COMPANIES
D E S T I N A T I O N



 SAINT LUCIA ASSESTS

Click Here to Access & Download
Saint Lucia Brochures 

Click Here to Access & Download 
She is Saint Lucia Video

Click Here to Access & Download
Saint Lucia Images
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Click Here to Access & Download
Saint Lucia Logos

https://www.dropbox.com/sh/1zw0bzrqqvbu9s4/AADb9oAHbcn7TTBs5DLfey4Aa?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/1zw0bzrqqvbu9s4/AADb9oAHbcn7TTBs5DLfey4Aa?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/1zw0bzrqqvbu9s4/AADb9oAHbcn7TTBs5DLfey4Aa?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/1zw0bzrqqvbu9s4/AADb9oAHbcn7TTBs5DLfey4Aa?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/1zw0bzrqqvbu9s4/AADb9oAHbcn7TTBs5DLfey4Aa?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/1zw0bzrqqvbu9s4/AADb9oAHbcn7TTBs5DLfey4Aa?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/1tun7quapksyp7m/AABP8T4joD8YQqN0zTno4jO6a?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/1zw0bzrqqvbu9s4/AADb9oAHbcn7TTBs5DLfey4Aa?dl=0


TRAINING ON DEMAND

Click Here to Access Saint Lucia
Training 1

Click Here to Access Saint Lucia
Training 2

Click Here to Access  Saint Lucia
Training 3
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https://youtu.be/poJ4fVKJzQA
https://youtu.be/4kWRU7CcB9k
https://youtu.be/x-nfIGexWuE


 
TOURS & ATTRACTIONS
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S A I N T  L U C I A
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 CONNECT WITH US
Odile DevauxRichard Moss 

Saint Lucia Tourism Authority
Senior Sales Manager

rmoss@stlucia.org 
1-758-458-7125

Saint Lucia Tourism Authority
Sales Manager

odevaux@stlucia.org 
1-758-458-7114

www.stlucia.org

#letherinspireyou 

Patricia Charlery-Leon
Saint Lucia Tourism Authority

Director, UK & Europe
pcharleryleon@stluciauk.org

+44 (0) 20 7341 7000 


